Performance Parameters
for Different Window Types
Performances
en fonction du support
»  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  W I N D O W  F I L M S
»  F I L M S  P O U R  V I T R A G E S  B ÂT I M E N T
Anti-UV +
Impression

© Copyright 2022, Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
Order information  Informations commande
Office - Norway
Create any design you can imagine!
Créez n'importe quel design que vous pouvez imaginer !
100 feet/
30.5 meters
Width of roll / Largeur du rouleau Length of roll / Longueur rouleauProduct code / Référence Produit
60" / 1.52 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
48" / 1.21 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
60" / 1.52 meters
72" / 1.83 meters
SF55008767-60100  (PCR2)
SF55008767-48100  (PCR2)
SF55008767-72100  (PCR2)
SF55008760-60100  (PCR4)
SF55008760-72100  (PCR4)
SF55008760-48100  (PCR4)
ARMORCOAT
VIDEOSWE'RE ON IT